
Concessionary Pass HoldersWho can use this service: LCC School Transport Pass Holders Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders Cash-paying Customers

6963
Theddlethorpe - Alford

01507 473 236 www.grayscroft.co.uk15a Victoria Road, Mablethorpe, LN12 2AF info@grayscroft.co.uk 01522 782 020

We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers. 
Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your bus pass ready when you board the vehicle.

Thank you for your cooperation. Primary school children should be accompanied to and from the bus by a responsible adult.

For any queries, please call:

THIS SERVICE OPERATES: MON - FRI (TERM TIME ONLY)

MORNING

ROUTE

AFTERNOON

TIME ROUTE TIME
MABLETHORPE
Kent Avenue
THEDDLETHORPE
Kent Avenue/ Stain Lane Crossroads
Rotten Row Phone Box
Rotten Row Corner/Mill Road
Mill Road/Highgate
Primary School
Station Road
Brickyard Lane
Shangri-La
Gasworks
MALTBY LE MARSH
Steves Autos Garage
A1104 Willows Caravans
The Post Office
STRUBBY
Drainage Board Junction
Bus Shelter (adj. Field Lane)
MALTBY LE MARSH
Crown Inn
Opp. Laburnham Cottage
BEESBY
Pinfold Lane Junction
ALFORD
JSTC Turning Circle
Grammar School

07:44

07:45
07:46
07:47
07:49
07:50
07:52
07:56
07:57
07:58

08:03
08:04
08:05

08:08
08:09

08:12
08:13

08:15

08:25
08:30

///wealth.compliant.worthy

///carpeted.mingles.speak
///toolkit.mavericks.fallen

///reefs.pointed.shocks
///sling.impaired.refer

///sourcing.sake.betrayal
///blank.mission.thrusters
///promises.tent.consoled

///wing.elaborate.limits
///solar.chew.circus

///quicker.estimated.pickup
///synthetic.incensed.nuns

///mallets.remedy.surfacing

///number.tasks.epic
///stickler.pops.about

///crouching.mind.clays
///mush.clown.claim

///submitted.jaunts.smothered

///quitter.whistle.piper
///crowns.alike.retire

ALFORD
JSTC Turning Circle
Grammar School
BEESBY
Pinfold Lane Junction
MALTBY LE MARSH
Adj. Laburnham Cottage
Crown Inn
STRUBBY
Bus Shelter (adj. Field Lane)
Drainage Board Junction
MALTBY LE MARSH
Adj. The old Post Office
A1104 Willows Caravans
Steves Autos Garage
THEDDLETHORPE
Kent Avenue/ Stain Lane Crossroads
Rotten Row Phone Box
Rotten Row Corner/Mill Road
Mill Road/Highgate
Primary School
Station Road
Brickyard Lane
Shangri-La
Gas Works
MABLETHORPE
Kent Avenue

15:45
15:50

16:00

16:02
16:03

16:06
16:11

16:13
16:14
16:15

16:16
16:18
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:26
16:27

16:30

///quitter.whistle.piper
///crowns.alike.retire

///waltz.modules.cheeks

///column.ranch.hooks
///writing.dragonfly.gloves

///stickler.pops.about
///number.tasks.epic

///vanished.earmarked.finds
///synthetic.incensed.nuns
///retailing.staring.atomic

///carpeted.mingles.speak
///toolkit.mavericks.fallen

///reefs.pointed.shocks
///sling.impaired.refer

///sourcing.sake.betrayal
///blank.mission.thrusters
///promises.tent.consoled

///wing.elaborate.limits
///solar.chew.circus

///hockey.loosed.pedicure


