6963

Theddlethorpe - Alford

THIS SERVICE OPERATES: MON - FRI (TERM TIME ONLY)



AFTERNOON

MORNING			
ROUTE	TIME	/// what3words	
MABLETHORPE			
Kent Avenue	07:44	///wealth.compliant.worthy	
THEDDLETHORPE			
Kent Avenue/Stain Lane Crossroad	ds 07:45	///carpeted.mingles.speak	
Rotten Row Phone Box	07:46	///toolkit.mavericks.fallen	
Rotten Row Corner/Mill Road	07:47	///reefs.pointed.shocks	
Mill Road/Highgate	07:49	///sling.impaired.refer	
Primary School	07:50	///sourcing.sake.betrayal	
Station Road	07:52	///blank.mission.thrusters	
Brickyard Lane	07:56	///promises.tent.consoled	
Shangri-La	07:57	///wing.elaborate.limits	
Gasworks	07:58	///solar.chew.circus	
MALTBY LE MARSH			
Steves Autos Garage	08:03	///quicker.estimated.pickup	
A1104 Willows Caravans	08:04	///synthetic.incensed.nuns	
The Post Office	08:05	///mallets.remedy.surfacing	
STRUBBY		,	
Drainage Board Junction	08:08	///number.tasks.epic	
Bus Shelter (adj. Field Lane)	08:09	///stickler.pops.about	
MALTBY LE MARSH			
Crown Inn	08:12	///crouching.mind.clays	
Opp. Laburnham Cottage	08:13	///mush.clown.claim	
BEESBY			
Pinfold Lane Junction	08:15	///submitted.jaunts.smothered	
ALFORD		•	
JSTC Turning Circle	08:25	///quitter.whistle.piper	
Grammar School	08:30	///crowns.alike.retire	
		777	

A TEMICON			
ROUTE	TIME	/// what3words	
ALFORD			
JSTC Turning Circle	15:45	///quitter.whistle.piper	
Grammar School	15:50	///crowns.alike.retire	
BEESBY			
Pinfold Lane Junction	16:00	///waltz.modules.cheeks	
MALTBY LE MARSH			
Adj. Laburnham Cottage	16:02	///column.ranch.hooks	
Crown Inn	16:03	///writing.dragonfly.gloves	
STRUBBY			
Bus Shelter (adj. Field Lane)	16:06	///stickler.pops.about	
Drainage Board Junction	16:11	///number.tasks.epic	
MALTBY LE MARSH			
Adj. The old Post Office	16:13	///vanished.earmarked.finds	
A1104 Willows Caravans	16:14	///synthetic.incensed.nuns	
Steves Autos Garage	16:15	///retailing.staring.atomic	
THEDDLETHORPE	10.10		
Kent Avenue/Stain Lane Crossroads		///carpeted.mingles.speak	
Rotten Row Phone Box	16:18	///toolkit.mavericks.fallen	
Rotten Row Corner/Mill Road	16:19	///reefs.pointed.shocks	
Mill Road/Highgate	16:20	///sling.impaired.refer	
Primary School	16:21	///sourcing.sake.betrayal	
Station Road	16:23	///blank.mission.thrusters	
Brickyard Lane	16:25	///promises.tent.consoled	
Shangri-La	16:26	///wing.elaborate.limits	
Gas Works	16:27	///solar.chew.circus	
MABLETHORPE	16.20	///backer/lacadaha	
Kent Avenue	16:30	///hockey.loosed.pedicure	

Who can use this service: Concessionary Pass Holders



LCC School Transport Pass Holders



Grayscroft Bus Pass Holders 🔀



Cash-paying Customers





We advise passengers to be at the appropriate stop 5 minutes before the above collection time; the bus cannot wait for latecomers. Please give a clear hand signal for the vehicle to stop and have your bus pass ready when you board the vehicle. Thank you for your cooperation. Primary school children should be accompanied to and from the bus by a responsible adult.





For any queries, please call:









